WORK AGREEMENT

The Center Township Board of Trustees, an	d
	, the owner(s) of property located at:
Address	
City, State, Zip	
work herein described, the Owner(s) hereby	ost, assessments, or other expenses to the Owner(s) for the authorize the Center Township Board of Trustees, and their stractors to enter upon the Property for the purpose of
with the Owner(s). Owner also agrees that responsible for maintaining any portion of t upon completion of the project.	ordance with the plans, specifications, and/or as discussed the Center Township Board of Trustees will not be he improvement outside of the existing road right of way
In witness hereof the Center Towns execute this Work Agreement on this	hip Board of Trustees and the Owner(s) hereby agree to day of
Center Township Board of Trustees	Owners
Signature	Signature
Printed Name	Printed Name
Witness	Witness
4	
Signature	Signature
Printed Name	Printed Name